
PRASAR BHARATI
DIRECTORATE GENERAL: DOORDARSHAN
PURCHASE DIRECTORATE (ENGG.)

DOORDARSHAN BHAWAN
NEW DELHI – 110001

Dated: 22/07/2023

Computer No. E 137170 & File No : 42/10/2022-P.6(ContentSourcing)

Notice Inviting Limited e-Tender [NIT-18/2023-24]

E-tenders are invited for and on behalf of Prasar Bharati, Doordarshan under two bids
systems for Supply/SITC/SETC of following items/equipment/spares from reputed Indian
bidders as detailed below:

Limited e
tender
notice no.

Brief
Description

Qty. Estimated
Value in
Lakhs
including
applicable
taxes
(Rs.)

Date of
Opening

Earnest
Money
(Rs.)

Delivery
Period

42/10/2022-P.6
(ContentSourcing
)

Producon

(commissioning)

of programme

on “Chola

Dynasty”

104
episodes ----

22.08.2023
at 11:00
Hrs.

,7, As per
document
No.42/10/
2022-P.6
(Content
Sourcing)

Dated :Ni

l

Note:-
. The Tender Documents, Terms and Conditions and other details including
amendments/changed can be viewed/ downloaded from website

https://prasarbharati.eproc.in
. Notice inviting Open e-tender is also available on Doordarshan website

https://doordarshan.gov.in/tenders or from https://eprocure.gov.in

Assistant Director (Engg.)
For Director General, Doordarshan

File No.42/10/2022-P.6(ContentSourcing)



PRASAR BHARATI
DIRECTORATE GENERAL: DOORDARSHAN

PURCHASE DIRECTORATE (ENGG.)

DOORDARSHAN BHAWAN

NEW DELHI – 110001

42/10/2022-P.6(ContentSourcing) Dated: /07/0

Notice inviting Limited e-Tender (NIT-18/2023-24) for production

(commissioning) of programme on “Chola Dynasty”

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS TO BIDDERS

            

        
        

      
     

 
         

      


         
       

        
        


      

    
         

      
          

     
        

          
      

       
    

   
       

       
   


        

          
     

      
     

      

File No.42/10/2022-P.6(ContentSourcing)



         

       
        

        
         

      

Estimated value of Tender Processing fees

Per Tender Per

Bidder

Total including

GST

Less than or Equal to Rs. 10 Lakhs ₹ 475.00

+ 18 %

GST

₹560.5

0

More than 10 Lakhs but Less than or equals to 50

Lakhs
₹ 925.00

+ 18 %

GST

₹1091.

50

More than 50 Lakhs ₹

1150.00 +

18 %

GST

₹1357.

00

Annual charges for Online Bidder / Vendor for the

Registration
₹ 450.00

+ 18 %

GST

₹531.0

0

          

        
   

          
        

     
           

       
       

     
         

     
            

            
      “” Z

        
         

    
         

           
          

         
       

       
       

   PBBCI, DIRECTORATE GENERAL:
DOORDARSHAN, NEW DELHI     

File No.42/10/2022-P.6(ContentSourcing)



         

      “  
”   

         
        

         
        

       
         

         
    

        
        

        
      

       
        

          
       

       
    

       
        

      (4) % (     

          

          

       
     

       
       

       
        

      
       

      
    

         
     

       
        

        
       

         
          

       


         
        

        
          

          
         

File No.42/10/2022-P.6(ContentSourcing)



           

        
        

     
       


           

      
          

    
         

         
        

     
        

    
       

        
       

      
       

        
          

         
        

      
         

          
        

       
  

        
       

        
   

        
  

        
           

          


       
  

       
         

 
        

      
      

     
       

       

File No.42/10/2022-P.6(ContentSourcing)





         
          


         

 “    ”  
         

         
    

           
       

        
     


 LIST OF MANDATORY DOCUMENTS

    
        

       
      


         

    
        

       
          


          


        

  
    

        
 

         
        


          

          

Assistant Director (Engg.)

For Director General

File No.42/10/2022-P.6(ContentSourcing)


